TAP BEER

We are fiercely independent at Commons, ask your server
which Indie Brews are available.

FROM THE FRIDGE

CIDERS

Hawkes Bay Brewing Co Kingston
Apple Cider 330ml 5.0%

Hawkes Bay Brewing Co Kingston
Peach Bomb Cider 330ml 4.0%

LOW /NON ALC OPTIONS
Garage Project Tiny Hazy 0.5%
Emerson’s Little Bird 0.5%
Garage Project Fugazi 2.2%

FRIDGE

Chipper Hazy IPA

Raspberry Cabaret

Sour Pickle Beer

Garage Project Garagista IPA 330ml 5.8%
Panhead Quickchange XPA 330ml 4.6%
Panhead Blacktop Stout 330ml 5.5%
Panhead Port Road Pilsner 5.2%
Corona

Speight’s Summit Ultra

Steinlager Tokyo Dry 440ml can

FIZZY

Coca-Cola Range
Coca Cola, Coca Cola no sugar, lemonade, ginger beer

Karma Juice Range
Lemmy lemonade, razza raspberry lemonade,
gingerella ginger ale

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic
3 with any premium gin

Kombucha Earl Grey

Kombucha Jasmine

b.Effect Kombucha Earl Grey 0.5%
b.Effect Kombucha Jasmine 0.5%
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ALLPRESS COFFEE

Flat White

Latte

Chai

Cappuccino
Piccolo

Mocha

Matcha (powder)

Espresso
Long Black
Americano

Macchiato

Hot Chocolate
Kids Hot Choc
Kids Fluffy

Bottomless Filter Coffee
Available until 11:30am

EXTRAS
Soy
Almond
Coconut
Oat

Shot
Vanilla
Caramel
Hazelnut
Cream
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Dorchester

Earl Grey Supreme
Hot Cinnamon
Midsummers Peach
Peppermint
Matcha

Japanese Sencha
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COCKTAILS

Blackberry Gin Sour
Sandymount blackberry gin, lemon, white, simple syrup

Espresso Martini
Vodka, quick brown fox, allpress espresso

Negroni Spagliato
Sweet vermouth, campari, prosecco

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, cranberry, lime juice, white, burnt orange

Boozy Smore’s Shake

Whiskey, marshmallow, chocolate, cream, biscoff crumble

SPRITZ CUPS

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda, orange

Lychee Spritz
Lychee juice, aperol, prosecco, berries, soda

Peach Spritz
Peach liqueur, prosecco, soda

Limoncello Spritz
Limoncello, prosecco, soda

SHAKES
Peanut Butter Shake

Banana, peanut butter, cinnamon, almond milk, yoghurt

Fresh Greens Shake
Banana, frozen peach, kale, matcha, ginger
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WINE

BUBBLES

Ruggeri Prosecco Italy

Alpha Domus Cumulus Hawkes Bay
Frank Bonville Champagne

SAUVIGNON
Kopu Marlborough
Lake Road Marlborough

PINOT GRIS
Ant Moore Marlborough
Terra Sancta MD Bannockburn

Rizzardi Pinot Grigio Italy

CHARDONNAY
Alpha Domus Skybolt Hawkes Bay
Chard 22 California

Terra Sancta Riverblock Bannockburn

ROSE

Ant Moore Marlborough

Terra Sancta Estate Bannockburn
Rabbit Ranch Rosé Central Otago

PINOT NOIR

Terra Sancta MD Bannockburn
Mt Difficulty Bannockburn
Chard Farm Central Otago

SHIRAZ

Bleasdale South Australia

MALBEC
Hey Malbec Argentina

RED BLENDS
Alpha Domus Navigator Hawkes Bay
Bleasdale Wild Fig SGM South Australia

Glass

12
15

13
14

12
13
14

13
15

12
14
15

15
14

13

14

Bottle

60
70
130

65
68

65
68
72

65
70
80

60
68
70

70
68
90

65

68

68
65



